HA/\/&;W
E 3/“5" FLA 7”7/wf Q,Qm,
3/? S7‘CDUE/Q 2 P

LoD

o 3/ X LL" L
Y Locrjus Y
/s STRUER s,

CRACKET SUP.
5w/ e RS,
’-—,’7/2' FEAT GRS
-9723&#2‘“/"2; 3/5 41

KET SO
HOUSING
e sne 0%

48 g/ Watertzé Cﬂg’;a(ﬂﬁ

(203) 575- 0054
(203) 574-3832 Fax

T,



EZENEETS

glo2g g0

(1) -2507g "annod "gONA

Z2100520
(T =Rorss33dmos Tomiaas

9205220 /~
R EE S N T ELE A

1802220
(1) = NidH2077733Hm L7 L FTING

IS+9020
(1) = %3N/ 733Hm-L71L "LAIT

AYY

e1g+¥zz2o
(1)~ 133HM ONIF T3S LA1L "5NIH

D/JI5373 n/\w N uQn,\ mzmm%ﬁ

\
!



209 L13FHS

\

4 0529.%0
(B) = H>ZIMANYS F399nd LNNOW h

) 0501820
() =Z3721vg " I30700

beisizo

(1)-343%avH> L3ILLIVE ~1d0

) “ZE75720
(9)= A9 ZFdILIVa L0

QbOoS+t0
(9/ - NMMOT GI0H RTFLLYS "A0F

1600140
(1)~ (Lo0H5] Z3FL2VT AVTION )/

abool¥a /M~
T =[ona7)ia511ve "gwvio\_J

+8019200
(1)-115 N-300H F78V> AdF721V T

T Siilvo
OB ECERE BEER PR SENTZ:]

D)1 2373 'YF770S SNIFI©

£c060



e J";')’/

40 2 LIFHS

boooSso
¢) = NOISNII¥T GNigT

fi)-

2006050
NIFH> 0F £ JF1SP v ANTT

8oobtoz o
NI7 ON/2ZOT NRIOD

b10b0%0
[1)-nivH> O w JTVH SINTT

s

ZI0EO S0
(1] -53N17.3 0S5 y NIV

té

A

2l0bo <0

[ ,mv\z\i.otlsw# NIVHD
02z2/9020
] =9N1F5515 T35S

~

t2o0coz0
2) - 22079 MO77,5

/
202050

2061550
T\Ih&v‘uom\&w
_/

Cr
0901520
() =LIvhs &.u\,:oumm.

2018+20

1)~ RSV ONIIVILS [vHS

D/Y107 73 ' ITTI09 SNITIE
SSO60

Q 5005050
[

¥ =IIIToNY T SRS S

T20t0¢%0
9]~ LISSN/ ONIAv T g

Otnnnmoo €S0
{

1]~ 339HM 5Ni3354.s




. €olit¥0
\Qﬂ\ ~d0L'S5320Y I1Vid

/
211220 )
03 -NWA702 SNIZFT1S 93705

bs]SITO
[1)-NoI1 LTINS HOLIMS

I&oiLzo

IJ=INoz= AFILLYT TINO

I+lIsizo
[1J=039Nvig IaN

S%1S)€0
(1] = 3%3vH>sI1g 1vg "JO1VIIaN]

ZvISico
7= NaiZiNGT 735

200L 50
1)—1y3

EVISIEO
(1 )=5165177 375507 "Ho1im 5

, 5¥/57z0
\QJ J-RoIIMS 375561 "Looa

S5S157%0
E.-mh&m FI0/NG %

B

€915/1€0 .
(7]=’aviod 'T33d51) Hotims




2l02zz0

(1] =F7220dm1"5NIFIS L3g

L2v90%0
(1) — 31242002HL7 G0FDNIFGs LT T

2z09+¢<0
AQI A ¥x2E-0] 71709 Of

2208c%0
2)-#2-9Z x3H \SZQ/

S0Z29+ g
\;\M\\ x9/-%¢ L1704

b/0E0ZO

) le0p5<d -
(z)—3Jwo7 SNizd5 boS¥ 20 2008%20
1)-371103H L35 a0
80Z9%20- T e

@L&mx.& g7 1709

Sg0ge20

0o zz+bo

1)-Fan155029>"13d3d I5AT7

(2] ~5aNZ goF INOr 777

mmommMQ
Q ~ 179 4 PEENZ

/
/ bhogsco
(7)Z5=07-x3A 1o

M\QmwNG

I 1o 1559 Tvaad\

£L1S5/£0

" L$+£90+%0
()-571i03HL AT-aMF .INMQ

€00 SE0
«NT 207" dIHS VM

SEENEECE *

[D-37.L09HL 2INOLOF 13

Qe+9020
(1) = 3F74403HL TLFAVEG

N 8500+20
(2] = wd3d 'NId
020l0s0
(%)= 32nv03 g ab75 DNIHSNEG
22089 20

=137 Teagd\_/ /

& =
S e
5/&.”«/!3

gloliza N
(ZJ=15TIg770> C

. FIa8§920 /7

(1) =1009 13937 13535 " vagd

T IZ20%9z0
(1]=21r517 7 7va5d

L5373 ' FTTI0T SNTITE
cEO0b0

(1)-39n155032™13a34 30/ 5



i

8S08E 0
. Z) = WYEIA

SI0€5s0

~~-L205%/0

T =do E] W‘\:&

i
LIOEOED
. 2) —aN3Zg god LNIOT 17y9

’ M.MN%MNQ

_, 1) =12S0/dF770y INISNOH
) )

i

bSIT550

Z)-[w m@QZDZSA ez

2L29(20
\ 1) =20LOW 5375 TINATE

910200 B
(¥)-dn> ETEE] A v

SI0Z0 %0

" OJidza
2)~NIYHOJIHIGS JIN0OD
vozblza

1) ~NIVW Iy S500¢+<0

v)~9NIZ, 0.

Ay

©9/8220

Tumiou.@&m INISNOH
LTS hg 0%0rcs 5

SRR - =gz ) ieaaddd

v

219153737 977708 SNFFIE ms_mmmg

o So0+8%%0
2) = Lv7d  AIRSVM ‘ 2= av> InN
SO0




0+01900

B EEEEREEZEREEEEIZEN

T e e ‘xiwmq.@uwfﬂo!w\ X g7~

£E0L920
@%% m(SQm:l\w
, < $I02050
2901520 2N /\Vy\\ ?\rkqamxm\ EIVETEE]
z
(z]-135903d5 T

G R L EEREEL

. LP0602Q
I =5ANT 7% 05 4 NIV HD \

v) - A3A

hd -LdVHSTL357034 S
C bio01g0
Aﬁutq&mm_umﬂ\,su
5 N S .
ww ___LdotoEo _ T905iz0
] < mm.mz\w NIETEE] (A0g[ §Z~11d5 WO07
‘ ., T2do99:0 \ (21510
g\(%ukm@z\ﬁ\ NEIEE] J (¢J-T1v1%1d IA9ITAYIH
FEISIE0

() =IAYrTavIT ‘g0

AR
. W, - ‘_.I_w\qn:\mé /
L, 1005 zo
uw\m\\vw\ ) (2)-L1HZFav3n  xog

7%

u%\ LIFHS —
211237947770 SNIFIDO
SO0

-



- S R

ooR
e bnarg [90%i20
=337 A/ZOU )-3/3d 3N1795 P9 1400 >

. ©00¢% 950
[1)-2537 06 Xag Ivio\_s

L2/ 9hI O 4dpds

\Oux.; oLISIgO
It ~daL0WW FA12d OF73

/
SGoLLyO O e Seoll b0
() WviEweIa A_Vl.ﬂv\\.ﬁzw.&m&u\\ﬁ C(NQQ.QDM.

f— ¢,

e ‘(Nogang

NG =13v15 SAiad FZisTZ0
1)- IVTINTIIETIa
990¢120
o OEEEFIEEIZ FICERETZR)
™~ : Km,

SSLiFio N
X i) -3Civnicy FAVITN_S

: 2002920 )
' [1/)=1H3IF 06 %09 IVFD
- Vi (€999

9Z023F0 . o
(z)-2378nT Favag ﬁ’
R - INEZY - AN /,Y.-.Ok - hmwwowﬁd y S
= 2] - 3Ftvie Favag \/\\ / N "33V AT LNFT ¥
e 220S1%0 N /O bbobv%o
3 —H>LIMS JYNS \ - ?\Jp&otw\ho\:q IAVIR I IOV ..%:
: S1Li%20 Ftoerro
/) = 39437 F3pzg 321vid 7= (oNa7TLond 3vam 93pvgs 4L
Ss0ez20 _ tooz2te0 %3N0,
< (1) =37aNvn F4vag 1)-d13% 3399y ~no HNMLIS
g ——— e e e s §m—— o — i aimm mn © B h e cem e o mimemm e e ——— ST ~ ilg — {

D¥1>T 737704 SNIFEH - |
@ ; ) ® O et &,.r.:...kwwf, .



90/ LITFHS

ONISNOH t\mm\wm\év NF40 IaI1SN/ ONIFOa7 m3IIA T3.aN

ovislead
A \u uquqhqmwmu

gL/SIE0

=02 "ILNDD TLINIF TS

. 2L1Si1g0

(1]-7102 2015VINOD

D/1¥12377 37703 SNIIID

€060

Q “TCisTiea
1) X3T70IINO>

Folip®0

\\\ll/Q?\: WOTY IV ToVg

OQ\M*\WQ

(€] =31vig 5va ' ST35v T3




Yy,
’ REVISIONS
REV DESCRIPTION DATE
/
" /
o1 {40
S
BATTERIES _"u CHARGER
_ o PLUG wre § [cA J1c."[color wre § [oa [ 16.] Color
&
i57 : 5770 . T o[ W[4 /D
\_/ 7 xﬁ_%mwma 16 |20 |41 | WANE
POWER 3 *3["47 [14[7 | RED
2 FUSE 4 206 [wanc| °3[ 48 144 | RED
2 5 |20] 6 |wint| ‘3| 49 |14 |48 | RED
§ | 20 | 27 | wANE 50|20 [ 13 | WHAE
7 [20] 6 | WAt 51 (20 | 47 | wHIE
- [ NOT_USED 57|20 | 47 | WHITE
THROTILE 2. Jnul._m_% 3_¢u.._|u§ I B 55 [ 53 (20 [ 41 | wanE
=3 [0 T20]5 [wne| 4[5+ |14 [+ | RED
8 LIGHTS T |20 27 |wnE| ‘4] 55 |14 | 6 | RD
158(_|#59 17| 20 | 27 | wHniE 56 |14 | 53 | BLACK
000000 __V_hm - s T wie] s[5 ]2 (I
4 |20 |53 [wmE| ‘6] 58 |14 [52] RE
| qu nm%.)mm« g2 15 | 20|14 [WmE| ‘6| 59 |14 | 44 | ReD |
% m e c_%mmoz 16| 20 | 14 | WHITE 50 |4 | 11| RD
12 |4y 15 ,.u WRE NUMBERS M_ i “ .Mw
¥ \?u #49 53 48 T £ . 3 NOT USED ow +T7 1 rd
\., 1l i .\ & 34| 20 [ 21 [ WHIE 64 |4 | 10| RD
! 1
orR_1 CONTROLLER L1104 LG My oW At R R LT
T ww i ? T HiltE 4 B
2 [81] [ | £ > i
) \ §7-RESISTOR W] 415 R
s Ao LS L 42 | 4 |42 |RDD
i 23 | 4 |33 | BAK
144 153 152 149 34 | 4 | 40| RID
140 §34/35 INTERLOCK BRAKE
H
{50 |§4/51 WG Switc
I
{2 *
MAIN 0% PROUCTON
CONTACTOR . -
PR FoIORRE
* NOTES: _ . —
1.) #10 AND #13 ARE THE SAME WIRE TO BE USED AS A JUMPER. T
2.) DIODE AND FUSE HOLDER ARE SOLDERED IN-LINE. e
3.) #47, #48 AND #49 WIRES MAKE ONE HARNESS. '
4) #54 AND #55 WIRES MAKE ONE HARNESS. i om o SALSCO INC
5.) #57, #65 AND #66 WIRES MAKE ONE HARNESS. N DIAGRAM mrmo%_o. WRING

Y FEV.

0415169




1000-1000-011 | | Page 1 o'
Peerless PARTS LIST

g-—85 GEAR  BOX
LEFT HAND

103

Q2 ~.—678

102

MODEL and SERIAL!
NUMBERS HERE |

l
[
|
|
I
I
|
l
I
|
[
l
|
|
|
!
I
l
I
|




10001000011 L, H HERD ASSY- GERL Box (6?; 03 ool

Peerless PARTS LIST

Page 2 of

.. Ref# Part Number Qty Description

Y- 794382 0 Left Hand Head Assembly (Incl. T thru 124A)
1 772067 0 Cover
3 770026A 0 Right Angle Drive Housing
13 778101A 0 Miter Gear (17 teeth) (7/8" ID)
25 792025 0 Screw, 10-24 x 1/2"
26 788018 0 Retainer Ring
27 788019 0 Retainer Ring
668 776125 0 Input Shaft (5-7/32" long)
67B 776060A 0 Output Shaft (4-35/64" long)
85 792039 0 Pipe Plug, 1/8-27 (countersunk headless)
87 788029 0 Oil Seal
87A 788031 0 Oil Seal
88 780034 0 Ball Bearing
89 780024 0 Ball Bearing
102 786029 0 Retainer Cap & Seal (Incl. 87A & 103)
103 792026 0 Screw, 1/4-20 x 7/8"
124 788028 0 Cover Gasket
124A 788030B 0 Cap Gasket
180 730229A 0 Gear Oil 80WS0



P

1000-1000 003 Page 1 of 2
Peerless PARTS LIST

hY

G&’A’& :F)OX 5 g‘—85

RIGHT HAND .@1
, l: 124
|

Q—26

|

|

|

| . .
: ’/m,m\\
|
- @
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

67 -——b7A

102

MODEL and SERIAL
NUMBERS HERE




1000-1000-003 - He

- 89A 780034

HERD N8y GERL ISORA L O 2 o™=y

102 786029
103 792026

124 788028
124A 788030B
180 730229A

Ball Bearing .8745 ID

Retainer Cap & Seal (Incl. 87A & 103)
Screw, 1/4-20 x 7/8"

Cover Gasket

Cap Gasket

Gear Oil 80W90

Page 2 of Z
Peerless PARTS LIST '
Ret # Part Number Qty Description
™ 7940108 0 RightHand Head Assembly (Incl. T thru 124A)
, 772067 1 Cover
3 770026A 1 Right Angle Drive Housing
13 778101A 1 Miter Gear (17 teeth) (7/8" ID)
14 778210A 1 Miter Gear (17 teeth) (7/8" ID)
25 792025 4 Screw, 10-24 x 1/2"
26 788018 1 Retainer Ring
27 788019 1 Retainer Ring
28 792119 1 Retaining Ring
B66A 776228 1 Input Pinion Shaft
67A 776060A 1 Output Shaft (4-17/32" long)
85 792039 1 Pipe Plug, 1/8-27 (countersunk headless)
87 788029 1 Qil Seal
87A 788031 1 QOil Seal
88 780034 1 Ball Bearing 7/8" ID
88A 780034 1 Ball Bearing 7/8" ID
89 780024 1 Ball Bearing
1
4
1
1
1



S

Ié@8/9é/ééu‘ o

Topiar

'LSV'DN

206



Wb/ 2672881

EL 7l Il

12:45

Parts Breakdown for 6-224D

Item #

4. Brush Springs 10-6223-02
5. Brush Holder (includes #3)  6-073

6. BrushSet 6-049

7. Cover (Commutator End)  10-6223-01
8. Cover Plate and screw 10-6223-04
9. Cap 10-6223-05
10. Snap Ring 10-6223-03
11. Bearing 2-024

12. Field Coil Call for details

Santiago Part #

Quantity

— b e e e

YB3



(YRR vV FUTTURENE SV IS S\ v}

1000-1000-011
Peerless PARTS LIST

GEAR. BOX

LEFT HAND

Page 1 of

MODEL and SERIAL)
NUMBERS HERE |




~ v

1000-1000-011 L, H HERD ASSY GERL Box (6% CD%OOL%\ Page 2 of

Peerless PARTS LIST
- Ref# Part Number Qty Description
794382 0 Left Hand Head Assembly (Incl. 1 thru 124A)
1 772067 0 Cover
3 770026A 0 Right Angle Drive Housing
13 778101A 0 Miter Gear (17 teeth) (7/8" ID)
25 792025 0 Screw, 10-24 x 1/2"
26 788018 0 Retainer Ring
27 788019 0 Retainer Ring
66B 776125 0 Input Shaft (5-7/32" long)
678 776060A 0 Output Shaft (4-35/64" long)
85 792039 0 Pipe Plug, 1/8-27 (countersunk headless)
87 788029 G Oil Seal
87A 788031 0 Oil Seal
88 780034 0 Ball Bearing
89 780024 0 Ball Bearing
102 786029 0 Retainer Cap & Seal (Incl. 87A & 103)
103 792026 0 Screw, 1/4-20 x 7/8"
124 788028 0 Cover Gasket
124A 788030B 0 Cap Gasket
180 730229A 0 Gear Oil 80W90



(Y Vo/'aovt (VAV] A ALl & E e Was A adan v
R VY

1000-1000-003 Page 1 of 2
Peerless PARTS LIST

(S EAR, BOX
RIGHT HAND

MODEL and SERIAL
NUMBERS HERE




1000-1000-003 K- H« HE

BD NNy GERL ROK (05 L30US]

Page 2 of 2
Peerless PARTS LIST
Bef # Part Number Qty Description -
~ 794010B 0 Right Hand Head Assembly (Incl. 1 thru 124A)
. 772067 1 Cover
3 770026A 1 Right Angle Drive Housing
13 778101A 1 Miter Gear (17 teeth) (7/8" ID)
14 778210A 1 Miter Gear (17 teeth) (7/8" ID)
25 792025 4 Screw, 10-24 x 1/2"
26 788018 1 Retainer Ring
27 788019 1 Retainer Ring
28 792119 1 Retaining Ring
66A 776228 1 Input Pinion Shaft
67A 776060A 1 Output Shaft (4-17/32" long)
85 792039 1 Pipe Plug, 1/8-27 (countersunk headless)
87 788029 1 Qil Seal
87A 788031 1 Qil Seal
88 780034 1 Ball Bearing 7/8" ID
88A 780034 1 Ball Bearing 7/8" ID
89 780024 1 Ball Bearing
. 89A 780034 1 Ball Bearing .8745 ID
102 786029 1 Retainer Cap & Seal (Incl. 87A & 103)
103 792026 4 Screw, 1/4-20 x 7/8"
124 788028 1 Cover Gasket
124A 788030B 1 Cap Gasket
180 730229A 1 Gear Oil 80W90



o g!lh}‘ﬁﬁh&l&lﬂog
& 6916100 . et
ST SNIT9 eI o] "R o o B 0 ks et ‘ON3 N0 NO ¥3QT0H 3SnJ OL G3WIAT0S Iuv 65§ NV 8Sf (9
N[ 00STYS PR eese | we "SSINYVH INO YW STuM 99F aNv Gof “/G# (S
0 L] "SSINMVH INO INVA SIUIM GG any vSF (¥
m_ "SSINYVH INO INVN STAIM 6vF ANV SvF Lvf (€
KouaN00d “INM-NI 03¥3070S 39V ¥3QTOH 3Snd ONY 30010 (T ,
e WIIANC ¥ S G3SN 38 OL JuM 3NVS 3HL v cLf aw oif (1 |
S3LON
JdALOLOYd ¥04
@OV I
HOLOVINGD
T NIV |
ovf !
A
i
HOLIMS
HOLMS  YOOTHIINI vs/vk) ost
vag > se/ved vk
I
vl v orf — oo \__/ss# wi
Rl v] o / % <% v \
au|s|v 12 HOLSIS i et
e[ v | o HOLWS /& ) * f e
wvia | ve[or] 6 _ 3
safelal e o s g llm) HEE
o [ee [ri | % s, [ @alzlo] HOLIKS N F g1 HITIONINGD
yovig (61 |vi | 69 |s, [Juwmfizoz] of sv A N gcf UOLOW
@ o] v ]| 19 K] 12 02 ] vE T A 7 /
% m_ “ w qISN 10N m.m 1 1 3) |evk sk ovf m;\_;\ =
o v U SUIBNON M |, v uf 7 —— s
@] v ] v 02| 9t zo_wm%p_m& auf 9 ST
am | vv [ vi]| 65 |9, [Juwm|w|oz| ot oz A0 Lt
@ [os | v e |9, [Juw[gsoz] wt 72 NI v |
N jcelv] S |S, JuHM 0] €1 |t m;_/t_ 5008600
OVi8 | 56| vi] 96 W] 2 o] o ssb[ est
a9 n]| o |+, [wm[clo] u SIHON =8
a3 fer ] #6 fv, || sfoz] oL |1, _||_..I|_ mmw
[ v | og] & [ ssloc| 6 =
ET I A QSN | 8 s 99 %ﬂa = FILL0HL
| v 02| s ] 9 o] ¢
| srloz] o0s Ml zfoz| 9
Cam e[ vl er e, [l e o] o A,
@ [ v [n] o |s, [wwlelol v s o
| L wn] o g, ¢
e v [ oc] or a2 W VA 4o
aN |erivi| Sr | i roT
40100191 [wo] # 3um 4010091 ] o[ # 3um S b . o
aNd 3
H30UVHO ook | cofl] | saMALVE
ovf 19f o
> 29f
9cf ovf
1va NOIdIMIS3d A
SNOISIAZY




